
Start Time: 8:00 AM (in minutes)

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

Physical Therapy

2024 Fall Schedule - Third Years - Class of 2025

PTHE8907 Research 

Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

Student Run Clinic 

and/or                            

PTHE8907 Research 

Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

PTHE8907 Research 

Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

Student Run Clinic                                    

and/or PTHE8907 

Research Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

PTHE8916                                                

Service-Learning 

Practicum in 

Interprofessional 

Collaborative 

Practice  Dr. Chris 

Lysaght                                    

5:00 - 7:00                                                  

Room 3350                                              

CRN #84836

PTHE 8914                               

Adv Vestibular Rehab                  

Dr. James Lin                               

1:30 - 3:30                   

Room 1340                      

CRN #84833

PTHE 8701                                                                             

Admin of Physical 

Therapy                                                               

Dr. Alex Durland                                                                        

12:30 - 2:00                                                                         

Room 1305                                  

CRN #84786

PTHE8911                                     

Adv Topics in Spine 

and Manual Therapy                                                 

Dr. Shellie Zsoldos                       

2:00 - 4:00                           

Room 2365                             

CRN #84831

Student Run Clinic 

and/or                            

PTHE8907 Research 

Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

PTHE8907 Research 

Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per research                                              

capstone mentor 

PTHE8907 

Research Capstone                                                     

project work-                                                                

Time as per 

research                                              

capstone mentor 

PTHE 8900                                                                   

Advance Concepts 

in Sports Physical 

Therapy                    

Dr. Alex Durland                                            

1:00 - 3:00                                                  

Room 1340                              

CRN #84828 

PTHE8908                   

Adv Topics                 

Peds Physical Therapy                       

Dr. Amy                          

Gross McMillan                      

9:30 - 11:30                          

Room 2365                        

CRN# 85076

PTHE8700                                                                     

Cardiopulmonary 

Physical Therapy                                                                       

Dr. Amy Wedge                                                               

8:00 - 10:00                                                               

Room 1345                                                                                         

CRN # 84701 PTHE8700                                                                     

Cardiopulmonary 

Physical Therapy                                                                       

Dr. Amy Wedge                                                               

8:00 - 12:00                                                               

Room 1345                                                                                         

CRN # 84701

PTHE 8704                                                                       

Health Promotion 

in                                                          

Physical Therapy                                                                           

Dr. Chris Lysaght                                                        

10:00 - 12:00                                                          

Room 2305                                             

CRN # 84814

PTHE 8704                                                                       

Health Promotion in                                                          

Physical Therapy                                                                           

Dr. Chris Lysaght                                                        

10:00 - 12:00                                                          

Room 2305                                                

CRN # 84814

PTHE 8701                                                                             

Admin of Physical 

Therapy                                                               

Dr. Alex Durland                                                                        

8:30 - 10:00                                                                         

Room 2305                                  

CRN # 84786


