Physical Therapy 2024 Fall Schedule - Third Years - Class of 2025					
Time	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
8:00 AM		PTHE8907 Research			
8:30 AM	PTHE8700 Cardiopulmonary Physical Therapy Dr. Amy Wedge 8:00 - 10:00 Room 1345 CRN # 84701 PTHE 8704 Health Promotion in Physical Therapy Dr. Chris Lysaght 10:00 - 12:00 Room 2305 CRN # 84814	Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor	PTHE8700 Cardiopulmonary Physical Therapy Dr. Amy Wedge 8:00 - 12:00 Room 1345 CRN # 84701	PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor	PTHE 8701 Admin of Physical Therapy Dr. Alex Durland 8:30 - 10:00 Room 2305 CRN # 84786 PTHE 8704 Health Promotion in Physical Therapy Dr. Chris Lysaght 10:00 - 12:00 Room 2305 CRN # 84814
9:00AM					
9:30AM		PTHE8908 Adv Topics Peds Physical Therapy Dr. Amy Gross McMillan 9:30 - 11:30 Room 2365 CRN# 85076			
10:00AM					
11:00AM					
11:30AM					
12:00PM					
12:30PM			PTHE 8701 Admin of Physical		
1:00PM	PTHE 8900 Advance Concepts in Sports Physical Therapy Dr. Alex Durland 1:00 - 3:00 Room 1340 CRN #84828 PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor		PTHE8911 Adv Topics in Spine and Manual Therapy Dr. Alex Durland 12:30 - 2:00 Room 1305 CRN #84786 PTHE8911 Adv Topics in Spine and Manual Therapy Dr. Shellie Zsoldos 2:00 - 4:00 Room 2365 CRN #84831	Student Run Clinic and/or PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor	<b>Student Run Clinic</b> and/or PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor
1:30PM		PTHE 8914 Adv Vestibular Rehab Dr. James Lin 1:30 - 3:30 Room 1340 CRN #84833			
2:00PM					
3:00PM				<b>Student Run Clinic</b> and/or PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor	
3:30PM		PTHE8907 Research Capstone project work- Time as per research capstone mentor			
4:00PM					
5:00PM	PTHE8916 Service-Learning Practicum in Interprofessional Collaborative Practice Dr. Chris Lysaght				
6:00PM					
7:00PM	5:00 - 7:00 Room 3350 CRN #84836				